

Crystal River High School Camp Rah Rah 2019

JUNE $11^{TH} - 14^{TH}$, 2019 / 8 AM - 12 PM

Located in the Crystal River High School Gymnasium

Girls & boys 3 years old – 8th grade are invited to learn cheers, dances, make crafts, and older campers will learn jumps, tumbling and stunting skills with our CRHS Cheerleaders! On Friday, June 14th, 2019 at 12:00 PM campers will be performing what they have learned throughout the week.

Cost: \$60 - Cost includes a daily snack, crafts, and performance shirt

Deadline: Pre-Registration is open through June 4th, 2019. Registration will be taken on 6/10/19 from 5:00 - 7:00 PM and the first day of Camp Rah Rah for an additional fee of \$5.00.

Payments and pre-registration information can be sent to:

Crystal River High School Attn: Kate Whited- Cheerleading Coach 3195 Crystal River High Drive Crystal River, FL 34428



Make checks payable to CRHS, and please write Cheer/Camp Rah Rah in the memo! All proceeds will help support your CRHS Cheerleaders for the 2019-2020 Season.

MARK "GOING" ON OUR FACEBOOK EVENT PAGE!

Camp Rah Rah Registration Form

PLEASE FILL OUT ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

Child's Name	Age	
Parent/Guardian Name		
Mailing Address:	City: Zip:	
Email Address:		
Home # Work #	Cell #	
School Attended	Grade for Next School Year	
Please list allergies, if any:		
Have you attended Camp Rah Rah before?	ES NO	
How did you hear about us?		
<u>In Case of Emergency Contact:</u>		
Name #	Relationship	
Name#	Relationship	
Child's Doctor	##	
surance Company Policy #		
Other adults permitted to drop off/pickup child (must	show <u>ID):</u>	
Please Circle T-Chirt Cize:		
YOUTH XS (4-6) S (6-8)	M (8-10) L (10-12) XL (14-16)	
ADULT Small Medium	Large XL	



Accident Waiver & Release of Liability

I certify that my child is in good health and has my permission to participate in all activities at Crystal River High School's Camp Rah Rah 2019. I hereby consent for my child to receive medical treatment; which may be advisable in the event of injury, accident, and/or illness during this activity or event. I hereby release and hold harmless Crystal River High School, their officers, officials, agents, and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, and if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event, with respect to any and all injury, disability, and death. I knowingly and freely assume all such risks, both known and unknown, even if arising from negligence of the releasees or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation. This is to certify that I, as parent, guardian, temporary guardian with legal responsibility for this participant, do consent and agree not only to his/her release of all Releasees, but also to release and indemnify the Releasees from any and all liabilities incident to his/her involvement in these programs for myself, my heirs, assigns, and next of kin.

Photo Release

I hereby authorize Crystal River High School to publish the photographs taken of the undersigned minor for use in Crystal River High School Cheerleading's social media accounts and other advertisement methods. I release Crystal River High School from any expectation of confidentiality for the undersigned minor and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the child listed below and that I have the authority to authorize Crystal River High School to use their photographs and names. I release Crystal River High School, its officers, trustees, and its employees from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation or the participation of the undersigned minor children.

Participants Name:		
Parents Name:		
	(Please Print)	
Parent Signature:		Date: